
MEADOW PARK CUESTA INVITATIONAL FS GIRLS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 PIVL 00:28:26.61 20

2 ORAC 00:30:43.00 35

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

PA 00:31:00.83 4

HNWE 00:25:15.93 1

TRAN 00:28:59.69 1
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MEADOW PARK CUESTA INVITATIONAL FS GIRLS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 PIVL 00:28:26.61 7 20

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 214 Cristal Martinez 00:26:59.39 2

2 5 210 Evelynda Chavez 00:27:52.60 3

3 6 213 Kenia Lazaro Vargas 00:28:46.20 4

4 8 212 Andrea (AJ) Jarquin Vargas 00:29:03.01 5

5 9 211 Khristine Joy Inay 00:29:31.82 6

6 16 216 Camilia Solorio 00:33:23.14 (11)

7 17 215 Erica Ramirez Ramirez 00:35:07.75 (12)

2 ORAC 00:30:43.00 5 35

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 172 Alianna Rosas 00:26:41.64 1

2 12 167 Lillie Ayala 00:30:21.55 7

3 13 168 Hayden Estrada 00:30:26.72 8

4 14 173 Tatiana Valentin 00:32:59.96 9

5 15 169 Karol Flores-Venegas 00:33:05.14 10
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MEADOW PARK CUESTA INVITATIONAL FS GIRLS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 125 Peyton Wilson FR 00:25:15.93 HNWE

2 1 172 Alianna Rosas SO 00:26:41.64 ORAC

3 2 214 Cristal Martinez SO 00:26:59.39 PIVL

4 0 277 Alisson Limon SO 00:27:44.14 PA

5 3 210 Evelynda Chavez SO 00:27:52.60 PIVL

6 4 213 Kenia Lazaro Vargas SO 00:28:46.20 PIVL

7 0 285 ROSA GARCIA FR 00:28:59.69 TRAN

8 5 212 Andrea (AJ) Jarquin Vargas SO 00:29:03.01 PIVL

9 6 211 Khristine Joy Inay SO 00:29:31.82 PIVL

10 0 274 Elina Acol SO 00:29:40.78 PA

11 0 275 Emely Alcantar SO 00:29:58.50 PA

12 7 167 Lillie Ayala FR 00:30:21.55 ORAC

13 8 168 Hayden Estrada SO 00:30:26.72 ORAC

14 9 173 Tatiana Valentin SO 00:32:59.96 ORAC

15 10 169 Karol Flores-Venegas SO 00:33:05.14 ORAC

16 (11) 216 Camilia Solorio SO 00:33:23.14 PIVL

17 (12) 215 Erica Ramirez Ramirez FR 00:35:07.75 PIVL

18 0 276 Naideen Ambriz SO 00:36:39.90 PA
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